

NIRMAN ASSOCIATES

Communication Address: 73, Chandi Ghosh Road Kolkata - 700 040 Mob. - 9830215078

Ref. No	Date
G). J. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Date

WB FIRE DECLARATION

TO WHOMSOVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the proposed project named "AMAR BHUBAN" to be developed at 74/9/79, Jadavpur Central Road, Post Office: Jadavpur, P. S.: Jadavpur, Kolkata - 700032, West Bengal, India under KMC Ward No. 95, Premises No. 74/9/79, Jadavpur Central Road, Post Office: Jadavpur, P. S.: Jadavpur, Kolkata - 700032, E.P no:1571, C.S.Plot no: 357(P) of Mouza: Ibrahimpore, J.L. no: 36, Borough - X. does not fall under the purview of WBFIRE AUTHORITY CLEARANCE, i.e. the rules pertaining to WBFIRE Department does not apply for the afore mentioned Project.

I do hereby declare and undertake the abovementioned statement to be fully true and also do hereby take full responsibility of the same.

For, NIRMAN ASSOCIATES

NIRMAN ASSOCIATES

Keintala Dulin

Partner

NIRMAN ASSOCIATES

Teya Noy